
11.20 "Health in the Home: Heat Stroke
and Heat Exhaustion"

11.26 Potpourri: Syncopation
12. O -Lunch music (42.15 and 1.15 p.m.,
LONDON NEWS)2.0 Singers and Strings

2.30 "Music While You Work’3.0 Musical comedy
3.15 A.C-E. TALK: "Decoration Ideas"
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour

4.30 Café music
4.45 Sports results

5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LONDONNEWS and Talk)
7. 0 Local news service7.10 Gardening talk7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Symphony programmeLondon Philharmonic Orchestra,"Tbe Thieving Magpie’ Overture

Rossini7.40 Enrico Caruso (tenor),"Lite -@ Drege .. 6cads Flotow"Don Juan’s Serenade"
Tchaikovski"La Procession’ .. Cesar Franck7.51 Henri Penn in a pianoforte recital8.11 Rosette Anday (contralto),"The Maiden’s Lament"
Schubert8.16 Yehudi Menuhin and London sym-

phony Orchestra,
Concerto No. 1°in G Minor, Op. 26

Bruch8.39 Heinrich Schlusnus (baritone),"The Drummer Boy" .... Mahleree Sy Schubert"The Three Gipsies" .... Liszt8.51 Grand Symphony Orchestra,"Slavonic Rhapsody" .. Friedman8.68 Station notices
9. 0 WNewsreel with Commentary9.26 Philharmonic Symphony Orchestraof New York,
Symphony No. 1 in C Major

Beethoven10. O Music, mirth and melody10.20 Repetition of Talks from the BoysOverseas
11. 0 LONDON NEWS11.30 CLOSE DOWN

4 y ©) 1140 kc. 263 m.
Op.m. Variety and dinner musicDinner music
After dinner music
"Grand City"
Popular tunes
Reginald Foort (organ)"Greyburn of the Salween "More variety
"Rally to the Flag "For music lovers .
Close down

4) Y 72 680'kc 441 m.
7. 0&8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS11.0 For My Lady:~ Griller StringQuartet
11.20 Recordings12. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session5.15 Dance hits of other days6.0 "Dad d Dave"6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk6.40 "Crimson Trail"7. 0 After dinner music

7.156 "Budget of Sport," from theSportsman7.30 Orchestras and Ballads8.0 "The Old Crony "8.25 "Evergreens of Jazz"
8.38 ca and the World Laughs Withou
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel, with Commentary9.26 Organola, presenting Donald Thorne
yo Dancing time, with Ambrose

SoS0hSucceae

¥ Pros for Riverton RacingClub’s Easter Meeting (Sports-man")10.10 Close down

GES IO) teal
6. Op.m. Tea-time tunes
6.45 The Presbyterian Hour
7.45 Light orchestral music
8. 0 Sisters in Rhythm
8.30 The announcer’s choice

8.35 Jazz News Flash!
8.50 Do you prefer this?9.0 New recordings
9.30 Celebrity Artists’ programme40. O Swing session10.45 Close down

Listeners’ Subscriptions.-Changes of addressmay be made by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, ‘The Listener," Box
1070, Wellington.
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission,

THURSDAY April
1 y A B AUCKLAND£076 kc. 280 mm.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots10.30 Saliy Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Marina)&1.15 p.m. News from London
Dancing Round the World
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
The Count of Monte Cristo
Star Parade
Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
News from London
Molly Garland and her FriendsTales and Legends: "Story of the
Iron Hans"
Ken, the Stamp Man
Pioneers of ProgressAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
The Hit Parade
The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!Tusitala, Teller of Tales
Headline News, followed by ‘* YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Pageant of EmpireInformation Please!
Men and Motring (Rod Talbot)
News from London
Close down
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WECLINGTON
£430: k.c,.-265 m:

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections0..0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Maoriland melodies
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart

11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menid®
12.15 p.m., 1.15 News from London
1.30 Easter Brides’ session (final)
2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Lost Empire (last broadcast)
2.30 Home Service (Mary Anne)3.0 Variety programme
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony) andNutrition Talk by Dr. Guy Chap-
man

4.30 News from London
6. O Children’s session
5.15 Talesgand Legends: "Sinbad the
Sailor,"’ Voyages 1 and 25.30 Peter the Pilot

6. Oe Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. O The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15 History and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
7.45 Leaves from the Other Woman’s
Diary

8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.43 The Hit Parade
9. O Information Please!41. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

y

CHRISTCHURCH
-=~6SZE 1430 kc. 210 m.
7.0, 845 a.m. News from London
Fashion’s fancies
Health talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning ReflectionsTHE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Victoria Regina
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A talk by Anne Stewart
The, Shopping Reporter& 1.15 pum. News from London
The Count of Monte Cristo
Lost Empire
The Home Service session
Variety Parade
Young Marrieds’ Circle and. Nutri-tion talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
News from London
The children’s session, beginningwith the Junior Guest Announcer
Tales and Legends: "The Four
Clever Brothers"
Air Adventures of Jimmic Allcn
News from London
Hymns at Eventide
The House of Peter MacGregor
History And All That.
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!Tavern tunes
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet!"
45 Yes-No Jackpots
. O Information, Please!
10. 0 Memories from Maoriland
10.30 "The Toff’: 3ZB’s Racing Reporter
11. 0 News from London
11.15 Bright music
12. 0 Close down
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DUNEDIN
1286 K ¢. 234m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Cavalcade of Drama: "‘Marie
Antoinette "

10.30 Saliy Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
The Housewives’ Jackpot
Young Marrieds’ Circle, and Nutri-tion Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman
News from London
The Children’s session
The Fruit Salad Quiz
Peter the Pilot ;

The Story of the Blue CoAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Thumbs Up!
The House of Peter MacGregor
History and All That
The Lone Ranger Rides Again!
Down Memory Lane
Headline News, followed by " YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet "
Coast Patrol
Information Please!
News from London
Close down7 PALMERSTON Nth:(400:kc. ©244m,

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.30 p.m. Tales and Legends: The Storyof the Three Languages
5.45 Early Evening Music6.15 News from London
6.30 Variety
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor
7.16 Doc. Sellar’s True Stories
7.30 Mixed Grill
8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.45 The Enemy Within i
9.15 The Motoring session
0. 0 Ciose down
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Quick
Relief

CoughsCots;8Muenza
WOODS'
GREATPEPPERMINT

CURE

MAKE REAL SToUT With CoLd
WATER IT'S SENSATIONAL4
NoBoiling ~NoHops~NoFiningsRequired
Onebottleof KEEKO Concentrate, costing4/6,willmake 16 LargeBottlesOfREALSTOUT. AllStores-~If unable to
procure, send 4/6, plus 6d postage, to
KEEKO MFG: Co,,

230 Manchester Street, christchurch:

CLEARAWAYUGLY
SKIN
TROUBLES
ThisEasyWay
Don't take the slightest risk 2
dealingwithskintroubles; ApplyDDD:Prescription at once to
any bad place that is worrying

you. This soothing,healingantisepticliquidthe finest remedyforallskin troubles: Itpene-
tratesdeepdownintotheskin,destroyingharmful
germs and clearingaway impurities that cause
spots;pimples, eczema;ulcersandotherformsof
skin sorenessoreruption. DDD:Prescription
alsoinvaluable asafirst-aidantisepticincases
burns,scaldsandminorwounds:
Sold by chemistseverywhereat3/t,3/8and6/91 bottle: 69DDDPRESCRIPTION
FREE BOOKLET PILES
People sufrering from dlstressing pllegshould write for Free Booklet on the
famou~ ZANN treatment Thousands say
Nothing gavene Relier Until got YourTreatment Relieve Piles qulckly easilyana permanently_ Send 9d. slamps for
generous trtal treatient ZANN Pty" Box952Lr; Wellington.


